L I G H T I NG
CO MP LE TELY  FREE
LIGH TING  D ESIG N
IMPORTANT!
We  n o
exclus ively to a ll o ur  cus tome rs
LIGHTING CONTROL
PRODUCT CATALOGUE ED2

240v IP20
Code Finish
Dimensions
(mm)
Cut-Hole
(mm) Wattage Detection Distance
Detection
Range
Ambient Light
(Adjustable) Time Delay
Installation
Height
360° Recessed Microwave Sensor
MS360REC White Ø76x75 Ø62-65 0.9W 1-8m (radius) 360° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 15mins 1.5 - 3.5m
MS360REC/AD White Ø80x66 Ø63-66 0.9W 1-8m (radius) 360° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 12mins 1.5 - 3.5m
PIR12MREC White Ø76x87 Ø62-65 0.5W 12m max. (<24°C) 360° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 15mins 1.5 - 3.5m
360° Surface Infrared Motion Detectors
MS360SUR White 115x24 - 0.9W 1-8m (radius),
adjustable 360° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 15mins 1.5 - 3.5m
PIR12MSUR White Ø76x87 - 0.5W 12m max. (<24°C) 360° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 15mins 1.5 - 3.5m
Occupancy Sensor 360°
OS360SUR White 102x58 - 0.5W 12m max. (<24°C) 360° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 30mins 2.2 - 6.0m
t. 020 8503 8500 | f. 020 8503 8900 you can also now find us on
CED ELECTRICAL GROUP

PIR180WLBLK
PIR180WLWHI
PIR180BLK
240v IP44
PIR360CNRBLK
Code Finish
Dimensions
(mm) Wattage IP
Detection
Distance Detection Range
Ambient
Light Time Delay
Installation
Height Warranty
180° Wall Mounted Infrared Motion Detectors (adjustable)
PIR180BLK Black 78x28x120mm 0.5W 44 5 - 12m Max. 180° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 7mins 1.8 - 2.5m 3 Years
PIR180WHI White 78x28x120mm 0.5W 44 5 - 12m Max. 180° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 7mins 1.8 - 2.5m 3 Years
PIR180WLBLK Black 78x28x120mm 0.5W 44 12m Max. 180° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 15mins 1.8 - 2.5m 3 Years
PIR180WLWHI White 78x28x120mm 0.5W 44 12m Max. 180° <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 15mins 1.8 - 2.5m 3 Years
PIR180BLK/65 Black 80x52x120mm 0.5W 65 12m Max. 180° <3-2000 Lux 10secs to 15mins 1.8 - 2.5m 5 Years
PIR180WHI/65 White 80x52x120mm 0.5W 65 12m Max. 180° <3-2000 Lux 10secs to 15mins 1.8 - 2.5m 5 Years
360° Corner Mounted (fixed)
PIR360CNRBLK Black 119x60x79mm 0.5W 44 12m Max. 360° (3 × detector) <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 15mins 1.8 - 2.5m 5 Years
PIR360CNRWHI White 119x60x79mm 0.5W 44 12m Max. 360° (3 × detector) <3-2000 Lux 10secs - 15mins 1.8 - 2.5m 5 Years
CED ELECTRICAL GROUP
t. 020 8503 8500 | f. 020 8503 8900 www.cedelectrical.co.uk
All information shown in this catalogue is correct at time of going to press, however we
reserve the right to alter or amend the data without prior notice.  If you are in doubt please

Code Finish
Dimensions
(mm) IP
Detection
Distance
Detection
Range
Ambient
Light Time Delay
Installation
Height Warranty
10A Dusk to Dawn Photocell (fixed)
PC10BLK Black 108x70mm 44 - - 3-500Lux 1 - 9 hours - 5 Years
PC10GREY Grey 108x70mm 44 - - 3-500Lux 1 - 9 hours - 5 Years
Surface or Recessed 360°
PIR360SUR White 110x39mm 44 6m (radius) 360° Day/Night 5secs - 5mins 2.8 - 3m
PIR360REC White 76x75mm 44 4.5m (radius) 360° Day/Night 5secs - 5mins 2.8m
t. 020 8503 8500 | f. 020 8503 8900 you can also now find us on
CED ELECTRICAL GROUP
4
LIGHTING CONTROL